
11/16/2018

Blue Monster
Alkaline Presoak

A powerful alkaline presoak that delivers a great citrus clean.  It is specially formulated to remove the 

tough road films while not damaging or blushing trim on the vehicle.  It is functionally versatile and can 

be used in a variety of applications including bug remover and tire cleaner.  Save on shipping and space 

when purchasing this as part of the EZ Presoak System.

DESCRIPTION

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

This product can be applied under low or high pressure.  When applying it as a presoak application it is 

best applied under low pressure.  In a touch free setting apply at 25-48:1 (10-20 drops).  Allow to dwell 

before rinsing.  In friction or self-serve applications apply at 64-90:1 (5-8 drops).  Product can also be 

applied as a tire cleaner.  Apply on low pressure through a CTA at 16-25:1 (20-30 drops).  For 

application as a high pressure prep detergent consult your sales representative.

FEATURES

• Pleasant citrus fragrance

• Versatile crossover application

• 2 Twin Packs = 55-gallons of Presoak

• Great show and performance

5-gallon pails     Code: 10-10007-005

15-gallon drums Code: 10-10007-015

30-gallon drums Code: 10-10007-030

55-gallon drums Code: 10-10007-055

EZ Presoak System Code: 10-10007-825

SIZES AVAILABLE

PH:  

FOAM:  

FRAGRANCE:  

COLOR:  BLUE

SPECIFICATIONS

WHITE

CITRUS

13-14

Drop Count

(Titration)

Oz/Gal of

water Ratio to 1

72

63

56

50

46

42

36

31

27

25

22

20

1.75

2.00

2.25

2.50

2.75

3.00

3.50

4.00

4.50

5.00

5.50

6.00

7

8

9

10

11

12

14

16

18

20

22

24


