# **Blue Monster**

Alkaline Presoak

## DESCRIPTION

A powerful alkaline presoak that delivers a great citrus clean. It is specially formulated to remove the tough road films while not damaging or blushing trim on the vehicle. It is functionally versatile and can be used in a variety of applications including bug remover and tire cleaner. Save on shipping and space when purchasing this as part of the EZ Presoak System.

### **USAGE INSTRUCTIONS**

This product can be applied under low or high pressure. When applying it as a presoak application it is best applied under low pressure. In a touch free setting apply at 25-48:1 (10-20 drops). Allow to dwell before rinsing. In friction or self-serve applications apply at 64-90:1 (5-8 drops). Product can also be applied as a tire cleaner. Apply on low pressure through a CTA at 16-25:1 (20-30 drops). For application as a high pressure prep detergent consult your sales representative.

#### FEATURES

- Pleasant citrus fragrance
- Versatile crossover application
- 2 Twin Packs = 55-gallons of Presoak
- Great show and performance

#### SIZES AVAILABLE

5-gallon pails Code: 10-10007-005 15-gallon drums Code: 10-10007-015 30-gallon drums Code: 10-10007-030 55-gallon drums Code: 10-10007-055 EZ Presoak System Code: 10-10007-825

# SPECIFICATIONS

COLOR:	BLUE
FRAGRANCE:	CITRUS
FOAM:	WHITE
PH:	13-14

Drop Count	Oz/Gal of	
(Titration)	water	Ratio to 1
7	1.75	72
8	2.00	63
9	2.25	56
10	2.50	50
11	2.75	46
12	3.00	42
14	3.50	36
16	4.00	31
18	4.50	27
20	5.00	25
22	5.50	22
24	6.00	20

ChemQues